
TROFÉU TLC + TROFÉU NAKED BIKES

Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4592 mtr.
18 - 20 November 2022

Provisional Result CORRIDA 1 - 10 VOLTAS (2/3 - 6 VOLTAS)

CNV 2022 - PORTIMAO II
Autódromo Internacional do Algarve

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

LCOPEN
 

T54 João Curva  1 -- 10 laps --Yamaha R1 19:43.612 1:56.880 6

T57 Carlos Pinheiro 1:12.978 2 1:12.978Yamaha R1
DSS RACING TEAM

20:56.590 2:03.202 8

T35 Fernando Mercier  3 -- 9 laps --Yamaha YZF 1000 21:14.127 2:19.311 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

LCOPEN/R
 

T66 Augusto Machado  1 -- 10 laps --Honda CBR
LIQUI MOLY

20:03.878 1:57.556 5

T34 Rodrigo Amaral 7.465 2 7.465Honda CBR 1000RR 20:11.343 1:58.482 10

T33 Bernardo Villar  3 -- 9 laps --Honda CBR 1000RR 19:52.009 2:05.828 9

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

LCSBK
 

T23 André Capitão  1 -- 10 laps --Suzuki GSXR 750
DSS RACING TEAM

20:50.088 2:03.517 5

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

LCSS/R
 

T77 Márcio Marques  1 -- 10 laps --Yamaha R6
DSS RACING TEAM

20:57.243 2:03.914 8

T12 Alexandre Laranjeira 10.385 2 10.385Honda CBR  600RR
DSS RACING TEAM

21:07.628 2:04.252 9

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

ZCUP
 

11 Frédèric Bottoglieri  1 -- 10 laps --Triumph ST 765RS
FMB RACING

19:20.249 1:53.926 10

83 Romain Berton 53.020 2 53.020Triumph ST 765RS
FMB RACING

20:13.269 1:59.843 6

73 Marcos Leal 16.284 3 1:09.304Kawazaki Z 900
REV

20:29.553 2:00.634 2

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish Or Classif ication limit (75% of 10 Laps) = 7 Laps

14 Ricardo Pires  DNF -- 8 laps --Kawasaki Z 900
Zcup

16:11.235 1:59.493 6

TimekeeperClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:53.310  in lap  8  by  nbr. 80 : Lager Sebastien (Tuono V4)

Results: https://liv etiming.raceresults.nu/autodromodoalgarv e Timekeeping by  :  

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

 Miguel Glória 
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Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

TCUP
 

80 Lager Sebastien  1 -- 10 laps --Tuono V4 19:07.868 1:53.310 8

62 Paulo Vicente 4.458 2 4.458Tuono V4
Tuonocup

19:12.326 1:54.062 5

7 Pável Bogdánov 6.986 3 11.444Tuono V4
GO FASTER

19:19.312 1:53.868 10

12 Anselmo Vilardebó 33.167 4 44.611Tuono V4
ACP

19:52.479 1:56.698 6

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish Or Classif ication limit (75% of 10 Laps) = 7 Laps

22 Luis Franco  DNF -- 3 laps --Tuono V4
Tuonocup

6:43.525 2:02.507 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

SRCUP
 

10 Duarte Amaral  1 -- 10 laps --BMW S1000R
WINGMOTOR

19:19.741 1:54.426 10

31 Ricardo Almeida 44.025 2 44.025BMW S1000R
S1000R Cup

20:03.766 1:58.686 10

49 Marco Perez 58.152 3 1:42.177BMW S1000R
TEWER

21:01.918 2:03.884 8

TimekeeperClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:53.310  in lap  8  by  nbr. 80 : Lager Sebastien (Tuono V4)

Results: https://liv etiming.raceresults.nu/autodromodoalgarv e Timekeeping by  :  
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